Compliance
UL 844 Hazardous Locations
      Class I Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
      Class II Division 1, Groups E, F, G
      Class II Division 2, Groups F, G
      Class III
      Class I, Zone 2, Group IIC
      Zone 21, Zone 22

550mm (21.65in)
2 Ft, 30W / 40W
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Mounting Options
FLM
Flush ceiling mount kit
1 pair
CAB
3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
(Factory installed)
CGL
Cable Gland
3/4" NPT
Suitable for C1D2
OSM
Offset ceiling / wall
swivel bracket
1 pair
  LED Hazardous Location Lighting
SC2
Stainless steel
safety cabl
Φ6 (3mm)
    LIN HL SB TPL BB T3 5KRV
Model
GHLV
Lens
TPL  - Transparent PC
FPL  - Frosted PC
Voltage
RV - 100-277V
Mount Style
Optics
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°
110 - 110°
T2 - T2
T3 - T3
T4 - T4
PD   – Pendant mount
           (3/4“ NPT)
FLM  – Flush mount
OSM – Offset ceiling / wall
              Swivel Bracket
HM     – Hanging Mount
PCM48 - Pole clamp 48mm
for pole Φ 1-7/8”
PCM60 - Pole clamp 60mm
for pole Φ 2-3/8”
W90  - Wall mount 90°
W25  - Wall mount 25°
S90A -  Stanchion-90°
(1-1/4“ NPT)
S90B - Stanchion-90°
(1-1/2“ NPT)
S25A - Stanchion-25°
(1-1/4“ NPT)
S25B - Stanchion-25°
(1-1/2“ NPT)
HC
Hanging chain
Stainless steel
1 pair
Accessories
SC2     - Stainless steel
safety cable
SP2R-     20KV surge protector
(100-277V)
CAB      - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CGL      - Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
Color
S  - Silver